
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

TRUCKS - 26,000 LBS. GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT (GVW) OR GREATER  BID #ESCNJ 17/18-30 BID TERM: MARCH 23, 2018 - MARCH 22, 2020
EXTENDED 3/22/21

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION

BASE UNIT 
PRICE 

DISCOUNT %

OPTIONS 
PRICE 

DISCOUNT %
PARTS PRICE 
DISCOUNT %  

UNLISTED OPTIONAL 
EQUIPMENT MARK UP %

FREIGHT CHARGE - 
SKID SHIP

FREIGHT CHARGE - 
DRIVEAWAY

INSTALLATION 
CHARGE PER HOUR

VACALL 6 cubic yard debris, 1,000 gallon water, 
combination Jet/Vacuum sewer cleaner
VACALL 10 cubic yard debris, 1,500 gallon water,  
combination Jet/Vacuum sewer cleaner
VACALL 12 cubic yard debris, 1,500 gallon water,  
combination Jet/Vacuum sewer cleaner

$500.00 DELIVERY CHARGE FOR ALL COUNTIES.
ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT ON LEFT OVER MODELS: 2%

TRUCKS - 26,000 LBS. GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT (GVW) OR GREATER  BID #ESCNJ 17/18-30
MANUFACTURER: GRADALL

Vacuum Sales, Inc., 51 Stone Rd., Lindenwold, NJ 08021          All New Jersey Counties Served

BUILD OUT TIME ESTIMATE: 180 DAYS

AJV610

AJV1015

AJV1215

2%

2%

2%

5%

5%

5%

N/A

N/A

N/A

18%

18%

18%

N/A

N/A

N/A

$128.00

$128.00

$128.00$500.00

$500.00

$500.00


	Sheet1

