TRUCKS - 26,000 LBS. GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT (GVW) OR GREATER BID #ESCNJ 17/18-30

MANUFACTURER: GRADALL

Vacuum Sales, Inc., 51 Stone Rd., Lindenwold, NJ 08021 All New Jersey Counties Served

		BASE UNIT	OPTIONS					
		PRICE	PRICE	PARTS PRICE	UNLISTED OPTIONAL	FREIGHT CHARGE -	FREIGHT CHARGE -	INSTALLATION
MODEL NUMBER	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	DISCOUNT %	DISCOUNT %	DISCOUNT %	EQUIPMENT MARK UP %	SKID SHIP	DRIVEAWAY	CHARGE PER HOUR
AIV610	VACALL 6 cubic yard debris, 1,000 gallon water, combination Jet/Vacuum sewer cleaner	2%	5%	N/A	18%	N/A	\$500.00	\$128.00
AJV1015	VACALL 10 cubic yard debris, 1,500 gallon water, combination Jet/Vacuum sewer cleaner	2%	5%	N/A	18%	N/A	\$500.00	\$128.00
AIV1215	VACALL 12 cubic yard debris, 1,500 gallon water, combination Jet/Vacuum sewer cleaner	2%	5%	N/A	18%	N/A	\$500.00	\$128.00

\$500.00 DELIVERY CHARGE FOR ALL COUNTIES. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT ON LEFT OVER MODELS: 2% BUILD OUT TIME ESTIMATE: 180 DAYS